
52nd Archery New Zealand Indoor National Championships and Matchplay Open
Manawatu Archery Club (ANZ25I)
Central Energy Trust Arena

61 Pascal Street

Palmerston North, From 16-08-2025 to 17-08-2025

Barebow 50+ Men

Pos. Athlete Class Country
18m-1 18m-2 Tot.

18m-3 18m-4 Tot.
Tot. 10 9

1 1- 014B FLYNN Alan 50M MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club
256/ 1 264/ 1 520

246/ 1 265/ 1 511
1,031 27 41

2 1- 015C BRYCE Dennis 50M IDP Independent
236/ 5 239/ 3 475

246/ 2 237/ 3 483
958 12 40

3 1- 017C ESPINASSY Eric 65M MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club
229/ 8 248/ 2 477

237/ 3 243/ 2 480
957 20 36

4 1- 018B SAVAGE Mike 65M RGA River Glade Archers
243/ 2 230/ 5 473

231/ 4 226/ 5 457
930 21 27

5 1- 014D HOOLE Kerry 50M MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club
236/ 4 227/ 6 463

227/ 6 229/ 4 456
919 11 34

6 1- 017A RILEY Paul 50M STH Southland Archery Club
241/ 3 238/ 4 479

208/ 7 226/ 6 434
913 13 25

7 1- 015A WILLS Shane 50M SHO Shore Archery Club
233/ 6 211/ 7 444

207/ 8 222/ 7 429
873 17 23

8 1- 018A LINDSAY Andy 65M CHC Christchurch Archery Club
230/ 7 207/ 8 437

227/ 5 180/10 407
844 11 24

9 1- 015B WAY John 50M MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club
200/10 195/11 395

203/ 9 193/ 8 396
791 10 23

10 1- 015D KIRTIKAR Shantanu 50M TCAC Trentham Camp Archery Club
200/11 200/10 400

198/10 182/ 9 380
780 7 14

11 1- 017D HARDING Ian 65M WAS Wairarapa Archery Group
202/ 9 202/ 9 404

181/11 173/11 354
758 8 16

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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